Bona
®
 Blue Abrasives
Technical data sheet
Rev 07/2019
This data sheet replaces all previous versions   page 1/2
 Sanding
Bona Blue Abrasives consist of an innovative combination of abrasive grains and unique backing
materials w ith anti-static properties built-in, designed to give you aggressive performance and an
excellent surface quality; all at a tremendous value.  The addition of anti-static properties helps
prevent dust from clinging to the sanding belt and machines; w hich leads to a more consistent cut,
less dust on the f loor and less w ear-and-tear on your sanding equipment.
• Specif ically designed for hardwood flooring
• Innovative combination of grit materials and anti-static properties
• More consistent cut
• Available in: Discs, Edger Discs and Belts
4" BLUE Siafast Paper Disc
ITEM NO.   GRIT  NO./CASE LBS./CASE
AAS820040060  60 200 4.5
AAS820040080  80 200 4
AAS820040100  100 200 3.7
AAS820040120  120 200 3.45
BLUE 5” x 8-hole Siafast Paper Disc
ITEM NO.  GRIT NO./CASE LBS./CASE
AAS388026540060 60 200 6.25
AAS388026540080 80 200 5.5
AAS388026540100 100 200 5.05
AAS388026540120 120 200 5.3
6" BLUE Siafast Paper Disc
ITEM NO.   GRIT  NO./CASE  LBS./CASE
AAS820060036  36 100 7.85
AAS820060040  40 200 11.38
AAS820060050  50 200 7.1
AAS820060060  60 200 9.2
AAS820060080  80 200 7.8
AAS820060100  100 200 7.2
AAS820060120  120 200 6.85
BLUE Anti-Static – 7” x 7/8” Edger Discs
ITEM NO.  GRIT  NO./CASE  LBS./CASE
AAS498663710036  36 100 9.2
AAS498663710040  40 200 13.75
AAS498663710050  50 200 2.85
AAS498663710060  60 200 9.85
AAS498663710080  80 200 9.25
AAS498663710100  100 200 8.25
AAS498663710120  120 200 7.6
BLUE Anti-Static – 7” x 5/16” Edger Discs
ITEM NO.  GRIT  NO./CASE  LBS./CASE
AAS469742260036  36 100 9.4
AAS469742260040  40 200 13.6
AAS469742260050  50 200 12
AAS469742260060  60 200 10.5
AAS469742260080  80 200 9.3
AAS469742260100  100 200 8.35
AAS469742260120  120 200 7.55
8" Sanding Belt (77/8" X 291/2")
ITEM NO.   GRIT  NO./CASE LBS./CASE
AAS834000163*   16  10 10.43
AAS467700243   24 10 7.5
AAS467700363   36  10 5
AAS467700403   40  10 5
AAS467700503  50  10 8.92
AAS467700603  60  10 8.92
AAS467700803  80  10 8.92
AAS467701003  100 10  8.92
AAS467701203   120  10  8.92
Order Information
Bona
®
 Blue Abrasives
Technical data sheet
Rev 07/2019
This data sheet replaces all previous versions   page 2/2
 Sanding
10" Sanding Belt (97/8" X 291/2")
ITEM NO.   GRIT  NO./CASE  LBS./CASE
AAS834100163*   16  10  10.5
AAS467800243   24  10 9
AAS467800363   36  10  7.5
AAS467800403   40  10 9.36
AAS467800503  50 10 9.36
AAS467800603  60  10 9.36
AAS467800803   80 10  9.36
AAS467801003   100  10 9.36
AAS467801203   120  10  4
12" Sanding Belt (G) (117/8" X 291/2")
ITEM NO.  GRIT  NO./CASE  LBS./CASE
AAS470000363   36  10  10
AAS470000403  40  10  8.5
AAS470000503   50  10  8
AAS470000603  60  10  6.5
AAS470000803  80  10  6
AAS470001003   100  10  6
12" Sanding Belt (H) (117/8" X 311/2")
ITEM NO.  GRIT  NO./CASE  LBS./CASE
AAS470100363  36 10  10
AAS470100403  40  10  8.5
AAS470100503   50  10 8
AAS470100603   60  10  6.5
AAS470100803   80  10  6
AAS470101003   100  10  6
*16-grit not Anti-Static